ORARIO DAL 7 GENNAIO DALLE 16:00 ALLE 21:00

LUNEDI

MARTEDI

MERCOLEDI

GIOVEDI

VENERDI'

16

17

18

19

20

16

17

18

19

20

16

17

18

19

20

16

17

18

19

20

16

17

18

19

20

BARBONI

4/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

4/5

BURRASCANO

4/5

4/5

CAPOBIANCO

4/5

4/5

4/5

a/s

4/5

IANNIELLO

4/5

4/5

LUCONI

4/5

MIRANDA

4/5

4/5

4/5

PALAZZO

SPINETTI

4/5

4/5

4/5

4/5




